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ABBREVIATIONS

AWA1
BW5S
COL2
CON1
CPP1
DP2
EG2
EG3
FAS
LWC3
LWC4
LWC5
LWC6
MRC
MRS1
MRS2
MRS3
PAV1
S1
SB1

AWNING - TYPE 1

BRICK WALL - TYPE 5

COLUMN - TYPE 2

CONCRETE - TYPE 1

CONCRETE PRECAST PANEL - TYPE 1
DOWNPIPE - TYPE 2
EAVES GUTTER - TYPE 2
EAVES GUTTER - TYPE 3
FASCIA

LIGHT WEIGHT CLADDING
LIGHT WEIGHT CLADDING
LIGHT WEIGHT CLADDING
LIGHT WEIGHT CLADDING
METAL ROOF CAPPING
METAL ROOF SHEETING - TYPE 1
METAL ROOF SHEETING - TYPE 2
METAL ROOF SHEETING - TYPE 3
PAVING - TYPE 1

SCREEN - TYPE 1

STEEL BEAM - TYPE 1
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DESCRIPTION
DEVELOPED DESIGN - 90%
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